Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
DPO4000 Series
DPO4000 Series Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes:
Debug Smarter, Not Harder!
Wave Inspector Controls
Imagine trying to efficiently use the
Internet if search engines such as Google
and Yahoo didn’t exist, Web browser

Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
DPO4000 Series
Ordering Information
DPO4000 Series
DPO4032 – 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4034 – 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4054 – 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4104 – 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
All models include: One P6139A 500 MHz,
10x Passive Probe per Channel, Front Cover
(200-4908-00), CompactFlash Memory Card;